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COMMUNIQUE * LR {3 JUYII/IRIC/D du 07 0CT 2021

Portant publication des résultats d'admissibilité au Concours d'entrée au cycle de Master en Relations Internationales,
option COMMUNICATION ET ACTION PUBLIQUE INTERNATIONALES 3 [I'Institut des Relations Internationales du
Cameroun (IRIC) de I'Université de Yaoundé Ii, session d'Octobre 2021.

To publish the results of the written part of the competitive entrance examination into the Master in International
Relations, INTERNATIONAL COMMUNICATION AND PUBLIC ACTION Option of the International Relations Institute of
Cameroon that was held last October 2021.

LE PRESIDENT DU JURY COMMUNIQUE:

THE PRESIDENT OF JURY ANNOUNCES:

Sont déclarés admissibles au Concours d'entrée au cycle de Master en Relations Internationales option COMMUNICATION
ET ACTION PUBLIQUE INTERNATIONALES a I'Institut des Relations Internationales du Cameroun (IRIC) de I'Université de
Yaoundé Il, les candidats dont les noms suivent classés par ordre alphabétique:

The following candidates classified in alphabetical order have been successful in the written part of the exam for the
admission into Master in International Relations, INTERNATIONAL COMMUNICATION AND PUBLIC ACTION Option at the

International Relations Institute of Cameroon (IRIC), University of Yaoundé Ii

CANDIDATS REGULIERS/REGULAR CANDIDATES

N* NOMS / FIRST NAME

—_

ABENG ONANA JULIENNE CLAUDE

2 ABOLO LOUIS AIME MANUEL KARIM

3 AISSATOU RAISSA

4 ALINE DIANDRA MENGOU @-‘
5 ALO'0 NKOA MONIQUE JEMIMA / * o
6 ANKIAMBOM HONORINE MUSO {és '
7 ASSOMO OWONA SALOME CYNTHIA é’g

8 ATSAFACK ADJAHOUNG LETICIA ?‘7%

9 ATSAMBGWA NKOU MARIE PAULE K’-”,,;.

10 AYAKEH CASSANDRA ATEMANDEH

11 AYISSI MBALLA HABIB ARSENE

12 AZEH KANJI BERYL-ANNE

13 BELOMO NDZOMO SUSEL PATRICIA

14 BIH BERENICE MTOH

15 /4/ BILO'O OWONO HELENA LUCLESSE 1%
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16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

DAKAOWA MARIE FLORENCE

EBANDA ISIDORE HERVE

EBIA NDINDA SOLYNE SANDRA

EBUA LARISSA BIHCHI

ESSIMI ENGAMA MARIE MICHELE
ESSOMBA BILOUNGA DESIRE WILFRIED
ESSONO MINSO BRIGITTE MICHELE
GOUNOU KAMSU BRENDA LAETICIA
GUEBEDIANG SYNTYCHE LAURE
GUIADEM BOYOM MURIELLE DANIELLE
HAROUNA MAHAMAT

HIEHIES GERMAINE GRACE PERLA
IMOCK MFANGA GABRIELLA FANNY
KANA MADELEINE MAXIME

MANDOU MASSAHGAM SALMATOU
MBACK LOCK SOPHIE

MBAN-NY CRESCENCE NAOMIE

MBANG NGOUTANE CLAIRETTE PAOLA
MFOUAPON KPOUMIE MURIELLE TATI
MOANTAMB MOANTAMB FRANCK MAXIME
MOHAMADOU KOIRANGA

NCHABO GWENDOLINE NEYAH
NCHANG BENIS CHE EPSE NUBIA
NDAMA 1l MERYL PAMELA

NDEM A ZOCK FRANCK OLIVIER
NDOLO JABEA TIKI

NDOUMBE BENGA MARC LIONEL

NGO MATAMA BINONG AGATHE JOLY
NGOUMBOUTE NKAMGNIA ZOULIATOU DORVALE i

NGOUMOU NKOUADJEL LAURIE MURIELLE \_7.\'

NGUELE KAMANDA DIEUBENI LEONTEL
NJUPLONG YVAN DOMINA

NKODO AZEGUE Il SAINT ROGER

NTEIN NADINE BINDEY

NTSAMA MARIETTA FABIOLA

NWALAL DORCAS

OMGBA NGAZANG FREDERIQUE LORRAINE
PEARLLY EFETI EBONGE

SIKALI WANDJI PAUL REINHORD DIT BERACA
SOM FABIAN SOLO

TAMNGA EDWIGE NATACHA

TAPITA AYANE SOLANGE

TARH TONGABIANG ARREY BELTHA
TCHOUANHOU TAHOLE EMMANUEL /
TSIRI CHARLES JOEL
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61 YAOUBA MAMADOU
62 YEMEFACK NGUEKE ASTRID

CANDIDATS TRAVAILLEURS/PROFESSIONAL CANDIDATES

N° NOMS / FIRST NAME

—_

BE NKAHA GASTON LEGER

2 FAKEH YEWONG RAISSA
3 MAMA GERMAINE
4 METILA CATHERINE GLADYS
5 NDZIE ASSENG THERESE MURIEL
6 NGO MBEY GRACE CATHERINE
7 SAMIRA RAMATOU
8 TCHAWA TONDJI CORINE
9 TSOBGNY NANFO JOSEPH RENE
CANDIDATS ETRANGERS/FOREIGNER CANDIDATES
N° NOMS / FIRST NAME
TCHAD ADOUMBEYE CHRISTIANE
TCHAD BEDJA ANDIGUE ESTHER
TCHAD BIRWE TEMDANDI VICTOIRE
TCHAD MODJINGAR VICTOR
TCHAD NAFESSI KEDA
TCHAD NEPITIMBAYE BEKOUTOU DIANA
TCHAD YONDOLEGOM FIDELE

N.B.: Les épreuves orales auront lieu le Lundi le 11 Octobre 2021 au campus de I'IRIC a partir de 08 heures.
The oral examination shall be held on Monday 11" October 2021, from 8.00 am at IRIC campus.

r. Patrick ABANE ENGOLO
ef de Division des Affaires Juridigues
MINESUP
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